Planning \$	5.00	Drainage \$	Ø		BLDG PERMIT NO.		
TCP\$	Ø	School Impa	ct %	\bigcirc	FILE#		
/385	54-16		nd non-reside ion Commu	G CLEARANC ential remodels and unity Development TO BE COMPLETED BY APP	change of use) nt Department		
BUILDING AD	DRESS 25	328 WALKEN	FIEW 1112	TAX SCHEDULE	NO. 2705 313 00 941		
SUBDIVISION N/K				CURRENT FAIR MA	CURRENT FAIR MARKET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 14,875.		
FILING BLK LOT					ESTIMATED REMODELING COST \$ 13,558		
OWNER WALLER FLEW AIRPORT AUTHORATY				NO. OF DWELLII CONSTRUCT	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFOREAFTER CONSTRUCTION		
ADDRESS 2828 WALKER FIELD OR, STE 211				USE OF ALL EXIS	USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS		
TELEPHONE 970.244.9100			· 	DESCRIPTION C	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:		
APPLICANT	Fel C	UNSTRUCTURE	, INC.		I 2ND LEVEL PAREA W/		
ADDRESS 300 I . 7013 , BLOG A GT CO 81504				y wisc l	Unisc licur Electrican &		
TELEPHONE 970. 434 909.3				MECUI	WECHANICAL		
✓ Submittal ı	requirement	s are outlined in the	e SSID (Submit	tal Standards for Impi	rovements and Development) document.		
······································		F THIS SECTION TO BE	COMPLETED BY	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	T DEPARTMENT STAFF		
ZONE				SPECIAL CONDI	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: Unterior		
PARKING RE	QUIREMENT	r: NIA		_ Re	nodel		
LANDSCAPIN	IG/SCREENII	NG REQUIRED: YES	NO <u>X</u> _	CENSUS TRACT	TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX		
Modifications authorized by issued by the guaranteed pissuance of a condition. The and Developri	to this Planni this applicati Building Del rior to issuan Certificate of e replacement nent Code.	ng Clearance must be ion cannot be occupi partment (Section 30 ce of a Planning Cle of Occupancy. Any at of any vegetation m	e approved, in wied until a final in 17, Uniform Buil arance. All othe landscaping recenterials that die	riting, by the Community inspection has been cording Code). Required er required site improve quired by this permit shor are in an unhealthy or	y Development Department Director. The structure impleted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been improvements in the public right-of-way must be ements must be completed or guaranteed prior to hall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning		
laws, regulatio	ons, or restric		e project. I unde		gree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, mply shall result in legal action, which may include		
Applicant's Si	gnature	XXX	b.KAS	NOTE	Date <u>2/20/04</u>		

Department Approval

Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required:

W/O No.

Utility Accounting

Date

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

YES

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

NO

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)